GPON OLTFD1616GS-R2
- 1 -
Company Address: Room 601, Floor 6, Building F, Songbai Road 1008, Sunshine Community，Xili Street, Nanshan District, Shenzhen(518108)
Factory Address: 1st floor, Building B, Wentao Industrial Area, Yingrenshi Community, Shiyan Avenue, Baoan District, Shenzhen, China(518055)
Tel: +86-0755-26014509/4710/4711 Fax:+86-0755-26014506 Email: marketing@cdatatec.com
Website: www.cdatatec.com
Rack-Mounted GPON OLT - FD1616GS-R2
Product Overview

Tel: +86-0755-26014509/4710/4711 Fax:+86-0755-26014506 Email: marketing@cdatatec.com
Website: www.cdatatec.com
Ordering Information
Product Name Model Product Description
Standalone OLT FD1616GS-R2
1 U standalone GPON OLT with 1 USB interface, 16 PON ports, 4
uplink COMBO ports, 2 uplink 10-gigabit optical ports and power
supply of 220VAC / -48VDC, support dual power redundancy
configuration, support BBU
Ethernet SFP
Optical Module
AS60-EG33200-CPLD 20KM twin-fiber type
AS60-EG35400-CPSS
AS60-EG53400-CPSS
40KM single fiber type
Ethernet SFP+
Optical Module
AS60-EQ33101-CPLD 10KM twin-fiber type
OLT SFP
Optical Module
AS60-PG43205-CPUS ITU-TG.984.2 Class B+
AS60-PG43206-CPUS ITU-TG.984.2 Class C+